
Bid Package 01A General Construction

Company Contact Email Phone

Catalyst Construction Company Candace Boyce candace@catalystcci.com 980/201-9798

Gibson Custom Construction Jeremy Gibson jeremy@gibsoncustomconstruction.com 704/907-4674

Oneliance, LLC Caroline Stevens cstevens@oneliance.com 704/900-0569

Bid Package 23A HVAC

Company Contact Email Phone

PC Godfrey Inc. Charles B. Martin Jr. cbmartin@pcgodfrey.com 704/334-8604

Carolina Air Solutions Larry Copeland larry@carolinaairsolutions.com 704/525-2400

Gastonia Sheet Metal Teresa Hensley thensley@gsmsince1927.com 704/864-0344

Armstrong Mechanical Services, Inc. Paul Armstrong Amsi49@icloud.com 704/455-2677

Bid Package 26A Electrical

Company Contact Email Phone

Gaylor Electric Chuck Goodrich cgoodrich@gaylor.com 317/815-3118

Lake Electric Company Michael Sronce msronce@lakeelectric.com 704/483-4000

Miller Electric Company Miki Kovacs mkovacs@mecojax.com 704/521-6162

Bid Package 27A Telecommunications

Company Contact Email Phone

AJT Technology Solutions Mike Honeycut Mike.honeycutt@ajttechnology.com 704/785-0439

Cabling Solutions, Inc. Jason Tucker jtucker@csi-ti.net 704/240-0759

Custom Cable Randy Podger rpodger@customcable.com 828/217-1711
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